
Class 201 Saddleseat Showmanship Junior
Place Name Horse County

1 Sierra Potts Silvercreek's First Deliverence Lincoln
2 Alyssa Dooley JJ Jefferson

Class 202 Saddleseat Showmanship Senior
Place Name Horse County

1 Claire Hankins Listen Up Bourbon
2 Kasey Nolan Spanky Jefferson
3 Aidan Greene Baron Jefferson
4 Lauren Riffe Delovely's More Traditional Allen

Class 203 Green Rider Pleasure W/T
Place Name Horse County

1 Alyssa Dooley JJ Jefferson
2 Sierra Potts Silvercreek's First Deliverence Lincoln

Class 204 Green Rider Equitation W/T
Place Name Horse County

1 Alyssa Dooley JJ Jefferson
2 Sierra Potts Silvercreek's First Deliverence Lincoln

Class 205 Show Pleasure Horse & Pony
Pace Name Horse County

1 Lauren Riffe Delovely's More Traditional Allen

Class 206 Country Pleasure Horse & Pony
Place Name Horse County

1 Claire Hankins Listen Up Bourbon
2 Aidan Greene Baron Jefferson

Class 207 Non-American Saddlebred English Pleasure
Place Name Horse County

1 Kasey Nolan Spanky Jefferson
2 Claire Hankins Listen Up Bourbon

Class 208 Natural Pleasure Horse & Pony
Place Name Horse County



1 Kasey Nolan Spanky Jefferson
2 Aidan Greene Baron Jefferson

Class 209 Saddleseat Equitation Jr
Place Name Horse County

No entries

Class 210 Saddleseat Euitation Sr
Place Name Horse County

1 Kasey Nolan Spanky Jefferson
2 Aidan Greene Baron Jefferson
3 Lauren Riffe Delovely's More Traditional Allen

Class 211 Versatitlity Pattern Horse & Pony
Place Name Horse County

1 Claire Hankins Listen Up Bourbon
2 Aidan Greene Baron Jefferson
3 Kasey Nolan Spanky Jefferson

Class 212 Command Class Horse & Pony
Place Name Horse County

No entries 

Class 213 Bareback Saddleseat Equitation OI
Place Name Horse County



Class 101 Showmanship Jr
Place Name Horse County

1 Abigail Gay Maximus Woodford
2 Elizabeth Ashcraft Rebel Owen
3 Daniel Myers LBF's Top Spot Campbell
4 Riley Gregory Von J's Lucky Madagascar Simpson
5 Samantha Smith Brownie Breckenridge
6 Maria Ehlman Buck By Chance Campbell
7 Austin Nottingham Kokomo Breckenridge
8 Audrey Burton Rockin T's Diamond In the Buck Russell

Class 102 Showmanship Sr
Place Name Horse County

1 Debroah Myers Still Smokins Hot Shot Campbell
2 Michah Myers Still Smokin A Little Bit Campbell
3 Jennifer Campbell Manipulators Color Me Crimson Campbell
4 Briann Williams The Kids Talk Of The Town Hardin
5 Emma Whitis Picasso WM Pulaski
6 Maribeth Scott Little Jackie Hart
7 Cassidy Bucahanan Ten LS Splenders Black Velvet Carroll
8 Cassidy Bucahanan FAI Bens Funny Feeling Inside Carroll

Class 103 OI Miniature Horse Halter
Place Name Horse County

1 Briann Williams The Kids Talk Of The Town Hardin
2 Tyler Thomas Nostalgias Nite Deposit Russell
3 Abigail Gay Maximus Woodford
4 Riley Gregory Don Juan Simpson
5 Lucas Thomas 4T's Waterford's Cumberland Russell
6 Jeremiah Hamblin Kobecks Lucky Lady II Whitley
7 Skylur Ballew Montana Whitly
8 Chloe Wilson Nostalgias Cash For Keeps Whitley
9 Cassidy Buchanan Ten LS Splenders Black Velvet Carroll

10 Ashley Saylor Muffin

Class 104 Jumpers-34" and below
Place Name Horse County

1 Micah Myers Still Smokin A Little Bit Campbell
2 Riley Gregory Von J's Lucky Madagascar Simpson
3 Maria Ehlman Buck By Chance Campbell
4 Jennifer Campbell Manipulators Color Me Crimson Campbell
5 Daniel Myers LBF'S Top Spot Campbell



6 Cassidy Buchanan FAI Bens Funny Feeling Inside Carroll

Class 105 Jumpers-above 34" and below 38
Place Name Horse County

1 Debroah Myers Still Smokins Hot Shot Campbell
2 Samantha Smith Brownie Breckenridge
3 Briann Williams The Kids Talk Of The Town Hardin
4 Abigail Gay Maximus Woodford

Class 106 Hunter-Junior
Place Name Horse County

1 Maria Ehlman Buck By Chance Campbell
2 Riley Gregory Von J's Lucky madagascar Simpson
3 Austin Nottingham Kokomo Breckinridge
4 Samantha Smith Brownie Breckinridge
5 Daniel Myers LBF's Top Spot Campbell

Class 107 Hunter Senior
Place Name Horse County

1 Micah Myers Still Smokin A Little Bit Campbell
2 Cassidy Buchanan FAI Bens Funny Feeling Inside Carroll
3 Debroah Myers Still Smokin Hot Shot Campbell
4 Briann Williams Th Kids Talk Of The Town Hardin
5 Jennifer Campbell Manipulators Color Me Crimson Campbell



Class 108 Halter Obstacle-Junior
Place Name Horse County

1 Daniel Myers LBF's Top Spot Campbell
2 Maria Ehlman Buck By Chance Campbell
3 Elizabeth Ashcraft Rebel Owen
4 Samantha Smith Brownie Breckenridge
5 Abigail Gay Maximus Woodford
6 Austin Nottingham Kokomo Breckenridge

Class 109 Halter Obstacle-Senior
Place Name Horse County

1 Debroah Myers Still Smokins Hot Shot Campbell
2 Jennifer Campbell Manipulators Color Me Crimson Campbell
3 Micha Myers Still Smokin A Little Bit Campbell
4 Briann Williams The Kids Talk Of The Town Hardin
5 Cassidy Buchanan FAI Bens Funny Feeling Inside Carroll
6 Maribeth Scott Little Jackie Hart
7 Emma Whitis Picasso WM Pulaskie

Class 110 Pleasure Driving-Junior
Place Name Horse County

1 Samantha Smith Brownie Breckenridge
2 Lucas Thomas Taylor Made's Twest Of Fate Russell
3 Riley Gregory Von J's Lucky Madagascar Simpson County



4 Daniel Myers LBF's Top Spot Campbell
5 Audrey Burton Rockin T's Diamond In The Buck Russell
6 Tyler Thomas Iona Farms Lucks Prince Russell
7 Austin Nottingham Kokomo Breckenridge
8 Abigail Gay Maximus Woodford
9 Elizabeth Ashcraft Rebel Owen

Class 111 Pleasure Driving - Senior
Place Name Horse County

1 Micah Myers Still Smokin A Little Bit Campbell
2 Braiann Williams The Kids talk Of The Town Hardin
3 Emma Whitis Picasso WM Pulaski
4 Debroah Myers Still Smokins Hot Shot Campbell
5 Jennifer Campbell Manipulators Color Me Crimson Campbell
6 Maribeth Scott Little Jackie Hart 

Class 112 OI-Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving
Place Name Horse County

1 Briann Williams The Kids Talk Of The Town Hardin
2 Lucas Thomas Taylor Made's Twist Of Fate Russell
3 Riley Gregory Don Juan Simpson
4 Tyler Thomas Iona Farms Lucks Prince Russell
5 Abigail Gay Maximus Woodford
6 Audrey Burton Rockin T's Diamond In the Buck Russell



Class 1 Hunter Showmanship 1
Place Name Horse County

1 Meredith Denton Noir Henderson
2 Emilie Von Hagel Spring Hope Deelight Fayette
3 Erica Shrout TTD Speedy Jefferson
4 Catherine Deaton Maggie Campbell
5 Haylee Truman Made Ya Look Jefferson
6 Clare Kunkel Lady Boone
7 Grace Schriner Julep Cup Jefferson
8 Anne Walther Bold Lil Evie Warren
9 Kayelee Lentz-Zierer Strawberry Shortcake Jefferson

10 Selina Nava Patch Work Annie Jefferson

Class 2 Hunter Showmanship II
Place Name Horse County

1 Lauren Fambrough Silas Henderson
2 Madeline Howard Gelato Jessamine
3 Carrissa Scrogham Pretty Spitten Image Shelby
4 Christina Redmon Manchester Sky Jessamine
5 Lydia Deaton Ginger Campbell
6 Anya Deaton Reece Cup Campbell
7 Skye Marvin Liddle Lord Pippin Bourbon
8 Madelyn Taray Frosty Bars Hancock Jefferson
9 Rebekah Foutch Kings Mystic fancy Campbell

10 Skye Marvin Royal Ascot Bourbon

Class 3 Hunter Showmanship III
Place Name Horse County

1 Jamie Henley Rapt In Charm Campbell
2 Kassandra Parker Barney Campbell
3 Elizabeth Brown Sanddorn II McCracken
4 Dawniella Camero Love Em N Lopem Hardin
5 Miranda Smith The Ides Of March Oldham
6 Allison Fink Rapidash Clark
7 Mackenzie Straw Rosa Bourbon
8 Shelby Martin General Wayne
9 Morgan Smith She's A Classy Gal Bourbon

10 Helen Heston Desert Storm Jefferson

Class 4 Dressage USDF Intro Test B W/T
Place Name Horse County

1 Jillian Stone Got Skipped Jessamine
2 Anne Walther Bold Lil Evie Warren
3 Ellen Brown Delta You McCracken
4 Emilie Von Hagel Spring Hope Deelight Fayette 
5 Catherine Deaton Maggie Campbell



Class 5 Dressage Training Test 1
Place Name Horse County

1 Jamie Henley Rapt in Charm Campbell
2 Sydney Simpson Duke Henderson
3 Madelyn Taray Frosty Bars Hancock Jefferson
4 Dawniella Camero Love em N Lopem Hardin
5 Allison Fink Rapidash Clark
6 Anya Deaton Reece Cup Campbell
7 Lydia Deaton Ginger Campbell
8 Audrey Halcomb Taking a Chance Pulaski
9 Parris Kapple Jettin By U Jefferson

10 Ashlyn Barger Valentine on Deck Larue

Class 6 Dressage Training 2
Place Name Horse County

1 Kassandra Parker Barney Campbell
2 Shelby Ackermann Wie Jubilee Carroll
3 Emily Bennett Smokey Bear Oldham
4 Miranda Smith The Ides of March Oldham
5 Shelby Danielle Martin General Wayne
6 Madeline Howard Gelato Jessamine
7 Kassandra Hickey Nacho Man Carroll

Class 7 Dressage Training 3
Place Name Horse County

1 Madelyn Taray Cupid Oldham
2 Skye Marvin Royal Ascot Bourban
3 Helen Heston Stylish Eclipse Jefferson
4 Kaileigh Nida Patriots Pride Lagrange

Class 8 Dressage Eq. Jr.
Place Name Horse County

1 Madelyn Taray Cupid Oldham
2 Sydney Simpson Duke Henderson
3 Meredith Denton Noir Henderson
4 Skye Marvin Royal Ascot Bourbon
5 Emmett Kind Olenas Miss Molly Oldham
6 Chloe Truett Ricky Bobby Daviess

Class 9 Dressage Eq. Sr.
Place Name Horse County

1 Shelby Ackermann Wie Jubilee Carroll
2 Jamie Henley Rapt in Charm Campbell
3 Parris Kapple Jettin By U Jefferson
4 Kaileigh Nida Patriots Pride Lagrange
5 Shelby Danielle Martin General Wayne
6 Mallary Bickers Ima Bayou Chick Carroll



7 Allison Fink Paridash Clark
8 Dawniella Camero Love em N Lopem Hardin
9 Miranda Smith The Ides of March Oldham

Class 10 Walk/Trot Cross Rails
Place Name Horse County

1 Clare Kunkel Lady Boone
2 Jillian Stone Got Skipped Jessamine

Class 11 OI Green Cross Rails
Place Name Horse County

1 Sydnie Willett Dynawan Jefferson
2 Maddie Werner Lil Joe Shelby
3 Lauren Fambrough Silas Henderson
4 Kaitlyn Wise Scooter Boone
5 Avery Leigh Fierros Ireland's Blue Dahlia Wayne
6 Madelyn Taray Frosty Bars Hancock Jefferson

Class 12 Beginner Rider 2' Fences
Place Name Horse County

1 Sadie McCound Hereford Shelby
2 Miranda Smith The Ides of March Oldham
3 Chloe Truett Ricky Bobby Daviess
4 Anya Deaton Reece Cup Campbell
5 Christina Redmon Manchester Sky Jessamine
6 Erica Shrout TTD Speedy Jefferson
7 Haylee Truman Made Ya Look Jefferson

Class 13 Beginner Horse 2' Fences
Place Name Horse County

1 Kaitlyn Wise Scooter Boone
2 Salle Stovall Chocolate Moose Henderson
3 Audrey Halcomb Taking a Chance Pulaski
4 Sydnie Willett Dynawan Jefferson
5 Sydney Simpson Duke Henderson
6 Grace Schriner Buddy Jefferson
7 Jennifer Terrazas Blind Act Jessamine
8 Rebekah Foutch Kings Mystic Fancy Campbell

Class 14 HS Eq. 2' Fences
Place Name Horse County

1 Sydney Simpson Duke Henderson
2 Grace Schriner Buddy Jefferson
3 Chloe Truett Ricky Bobby Davies
4 Skye Marvin Royal Ascot Bourbon
5 Meredith Denton Noir Henderson
6 Salle Stovall Chocolate Moose Henderson



7 Anya Deaton Reece Cup Campbell
8 Kaitlyn Wise Scooter Boone
9 Christina Redmon Manchester Sky Jessamine

10 Audrey Halcomb Taking A Chance Pulaski

Class 15 Intm. Horse 2'3" - 2'6"
Place Name Horse County

1 Elizabeth Brown Sanddorn II McCracken
2 Taylor Rebecca Roby WillyWonty Boone
3 Julep Cup Grace Scriner Jefferson
4 Kassandra Hickey Nacho Man Carroll
5 Skye Marvin Liddle Lord Pippin Bourbon
6 Shelby Ackermann Wie Jubilee Carroll
7 Rebecca Cornn Bentley Laurel
8 Jamie Wolfzorn Angel Hope Campbell
9 Madelyn Taray Cupid Oldham

10 Kayelee Lentz-Zierer Strawberry Shortcake Jefferson

Class 16 HS Eq. Fences 2'3"-2'6"
Place Name Horse County

1 Elizabeth Brown Sanddorn II McCracken
2 Shelby Ackermann Wie Jubilee Carroll
3 Jamie Wolfzorn Angel Hope Campbell
4 James Bradley Scarlet Shelby
5 Taylor Rebecca Roby WillyWonty Boone
6 Skye Marvin Liddle Lord Pippin Bourbon
7 Grace Schriner Julep Cup Jefferson
8 Mackenzie Straw Rosa Bourbon
9 Abigale Blair Rose Mint Laurel

10 Madelyn Taray Cupid Oldham

Class 17 Low Horse Fences 2'9"-3'
Place Name Horse County

1 Kassandra Parker Barney Campbell
2 Helen Heston Desert Strorm Jefferson
3 Helen Heston Stylish Eclipse Jefferson
4 Morgan Sparks She's a Classy Girl Bourbon
5 Allison Fink Rapidash Clark
6 Carrissa Scrogham Pretty Spitten Inmage Shelby

Class 18 HS Eq. Fences 2'9" - 3'
Place Name Horse County

1 Helen Heston Desert Storm Jefferson
2 Helen Heston Stylish Eclipse Jefferson
3 Kaileigh Nida Patriots Pride Oldham
4 Allison Fink Rapidash Clark
5 Carrissa Scrogham Pretty Spitten Image Shelby



1 Helen Heston Desert Storm Jefferson
2 Kaileigh Nida Patriots Pride Lagrange
3 Carrissa Scrogham Pretty Spitten Image Shelby
4 Helen Heston Stylish Eclipse Jefferson
5 Morgan Sparks She's a Classy Gal Bourbon

Class 20 W/T Hunter Under Saddle
Place Name Horse County

1 Savannah French Buddy Henderson
2 Clare Kunkel Lady Boone
3 Anne Walther Bold Lil Evie Warren
4 Esther Booher Bearentine Jac Simpson
5 Reagan Smith Jeffrey Clark
6 Catherine Deaton Maggie Campbell
7 Ellen Brown Delta You McCracken
8 Emilie Von Hagel Spring Hope Deelight Fayette

Class 21 Pony Hunter Under Saddle
Place Name Horse County

1 Sadie McCound Hereford Shelby
2 Meredith Denton Noir Henderson
3 Lauren Fambrough Silas Henderson
4 Isabelle Murphey Sugar and Spice Bourbon
5 Grace Schriner Buddy Jefferson
6 Anya Deaton Reece Cup Campbell
7 Kayelee Lentz-Zierer Strawberry Shortcake Jefferson
8 Skye Marvin Liddle Lord Pippin Bourbon

Class 22 Hunder Under Saddle I
Place Name Horse County

1 Grace Schriner Julep Cup Jefferson
2 Erica Shrout TTD Speedy Jefferson
3 Haylee Truman Made Ya Look Jefferson
4 Selina Nava Patch Work Annie Jefferson

Class 23 Hunder Under Saddle II
Place Name Horse County

1 Salle Stovall Chocolate Moose Henderson
2 Madeline Howard Gelato Jessamine
3 Lydia Deaton Ginger Campbell
4 Abigale Blair Rose Mint Laurel
5 Rebecca Corn Bentley Laurel
6 Maddie Werner Lil Joe Jefferson
7 Sinclair Gabriella Ferguson Bandit Eyes Grayson



8 Emmett King Olena Miss Molly Oldham
9 Rebekah Foutch Kings Mystic Fancy Campbell

Class 24 Hunder Under Saddle III
Place Name Horse County

1 Elizabeth Brown Sanddorn II McCracken
2 Kassandra Parker Barney Campbell
3 Mallary Bickers Ima Bayou Chick Carroll
4 Taylor Rebecca Rpby Willy Wonty Boone
5 Jamie Wolfzorn Angel Hope Campbell
6 Jamie Henley Rapt in Charm Campbell
7 Dawniella Camero Love em N Lopem Hardin
8 Shelby Danielle Martin General Wayne
9 Chassity Roberts Tyger Ohio

10 Helen Heston Desert Storm Jefferson

Class 25 W/T Hunt Seat Eq
Place Name Horse County

1 Savannah French Buddy Henderson
2 Clare Kunkel Lady Boone
3 Anne Walther Bold Lil Evie Warren
4 Jillian Stone Got Skipped Jessamine
5 Ellen Brown Delta You McCracken
6 Esther Booher Bearentine Jac Simpson
7 Reagan Smith Jeffrey Clark
8 Catherine Deaton Maggie Campbell
9 Emilie Von Hagel Spring Hope Deelight Fayette

Class 26 Hunt Seat Eq. I
Place Name Horse County

1 Meredith Denton Noir Henderson
2 Grace Schriner Julep Cup Jefferson
3 Haylee Truman Made Ya Look Jefferson
4 Selina Nava Patch Work Annie Jefferson
5 Erica Shrout TTD Speedy Jefferson
6 Kayelee Lentz-Zierer Strawberry Shortcake Jefferson

Class 27 Hunt Seat Eq. II
Place Name Horse County

1 Lauren Fambrough Silas Henderson
2 Salle Stovall Chocolate Moose Henderson
3 Madeline Howard Gelato Jessamine
4 Isabelle Murphey Sugar and Spice Bourbon
5 Maddie Werner Lil Joe Jefferson
6 Rebekah Foutch Kings Mystic Fancy Campbell
7 Emmett King Olenas Miss Molly Oldham
8 Sadie McCound Hereford Shelby



9 Sinclair Gabriella Ferguson Bandit Eyes Grayson
10 Abigale Blair Rose Mint Laurel

Class 28 Hunt Seat Eq. III
Place Name Horse County

1 Parris Kapple Jettin By u Jefferson
2 Elizabeth Brown Sanddorn II McCracken
3 Dawniella Camero Love em N Lopem Hardin
4 Jamie Wolfzorn Angel Hope Campbell
5 Jamie Henley Rapt in Charm Campbell
6 Morgan Sparks She's a Classy Gal Bourbon
7 Mallary Bickers Ima Bayou Chick Carroll
8 Kaitlyn Wise Scooter Boone
9 Shelby Danielle Martin General Wayne

10 Taylor Rebecca Roby WillyWonty Boone



Class 301 W/R/M Showmanship I
Place Name Horse County

1 Riley Gregory Armed and Jazzed Up Simpson
2 Braedan May Rebellation Edmonson
3 Lindsay Jessie Crystal Caper Carter
4 Kassandra Crabtree Chipper Wayne
5 Kennedy Ferguson Black Snapdragon Grayson
6 Cole Compton Boo Warren
7 Allie Congleton Strollin For Gold Washington
8 Micheal J Blackburn Willie Lawrence
9 Citori Branhan Caspian Boyd

10 Rayne Laney Smores Boyd

Class 302 W/R/M Showmanship II
Place Name Horse County

1 Clarie Hankins Gigi Courageous Bourbon
2 Isabelle Graves A Stolen Moment Warren
3 Keaton Thompson Mizzou Man Again Edmonson
4 Hayle Lousie Machal Gi Gi's Mr. Jones Bourbon
5 Mackenzie Crabtree Thunder Wayne
6 Chassity Warner Motown Shadow Spitfire Washington
7 Savannah Francis Ellie Pulaski
8 Maribeth Scott Emma Hart
9 Rachel Cowlz Genius Boys Alpha Star Edmonson

10 Carrie Cockerham Peppers Just Plain Pretty Clark

Class 303 W/R/M Shownmanship III
Place Name Horse County

1 Aspen Hennessey Oakwoods Cowboy Logic Warren
2 Allie Easley Coach Saban Butler
3 Zach Crouch Reesecup's Sweet Ride Wayne
4 Cassidy Potts Smokin Rambo Clark
5 Aria Booher Bitsy Simpson
6 Morgan Askins DJ Sonnet Warren
7 Cody Thompson Midnight Sky Pretender Wazshington
8 Emily vaughn Rebel's Final Destiny Wayne
9 Teresea Skees Chiquita Bourbon

10 Chessa Church Lady Barren

Class 603 W/R/M Equestrian With Special Needs Shownmanship
Place Name Horse County

1 Skylur Ballew Now Whitley
2
3
4
5



6
7
8
9

10

Class 604 W/R/M Equestrian With Special Needs Walk Equitation
Place Name Horse County

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Class 304 W/R/M English Country Pleasure Racking Lite Shod Jr. 
Place Name Horse County

1 Mackenzie Crabtree Thunder Wayne
2 Kassandra Crabtree Chipper Wayne
3 Samuel Hale Haiku Boyd
4 Shelby Weckerly Bentley Warren
5 Citori Branham Caspian Boyd
6 Amelia Hollis Justin Edmonson
7
8
9

10

Class 305 W/R/M English Country Pleasure Racking Lite Shod Sr.
Place Name Horse County

1 Emily Vaughn Rebel's Final Destiny Wayne
2 Zach Crouch Reesecup's Sweet Ride Wayne
3 Ashley Shope My Sweet Annabelle Boyd
4 Taylor McCarty Blue Baby Montgomery
5 Cody Thompson Shadow's Dream Washington
6 Chassity Warner Motown Shadow Spitfire Washington
7 Kayla May Rosa Bath
8
9

10



Class 306 W/R/M English Pleasure Mountain Horse
Place Name Horse County

1 Audrey Halcomb Better In Blue Pulaski
2 Cherish Stivers HCRs Lay It on The Line Russel
3 Aspen Hennessey Oakwoods Cowboy Logic Warren
4 Andrea Crawford Tiffani's Little Red Clark
5 Cassidy Potts Smokin Rambo Clark
6 lily Ann Sutton Ariel's Diamond Lady montgomery
7 Kayla May Dark Magic Bath
8 Cole Compton Boo Warren
9 Teresa Skees Chiquita Bourbon

10 Sidney Agee Rockin R Imagine that montgomery

Class 307 W/R/M English Country Pleasure Walking Jr.  
Place Name Horse County

1 Hayle Louise Machal GiGis Mr Jones Bourbon
2 Libby Renner Avenger's Troubador lincoln
3 Emma Easely Paging Willie Butler
4 Madison Williams Diego's Maximum RPM Warren
5 Braedan May Rebellation Edmonson
6 Wriley gregory Armed and Jazzed Up Simpson
7
8
9

10

Class 308 W/R/M English Country Pleasure Walking Sr.
Place Name Horse County

1 Brooke Bailey Generator Sun Devil Boone
2 Allie Easely Coach Saban Butler
3 Kaitlynn Bunnell Powerful Cash Hart
4 Claire Hankins GiGi Corageous Bourbon
5 Chelsea Doyle Sundrops Satin Clutch Fleming
6 Arizona Copher Red Hot N Rollin Bath
7 Keaton Thomas Mizzou Man Again Edmonson
8 Cody Thompson Midnight Sky Pretender Washington
9 Aria Booher Bitsy Simpson

10 Delaney Mallory Fires Magic Boone

Class 309 W/R/M Western  Country Pleasure Racking Lite Shod Jr.
Place Name Horse County

1 Kassandra Crabtree Chipper Wayne
2 Micheal J. Blackburn Willie Lawerence



3 Rayne Laney Smores Boyd
4 Layla Powell Hallie Adaire
5 Andrea Cooksey Beau Blue Washington
6 Kennedy Fergeson Black Snapdragon grayson
7 Riley Jo Matthews Tradition Barren
8 Citori Branham Caspian Boyd
9 Katlee Christman Chewy Logan

10

Class 310 W/R/M Western  Country Pleasure Racking Lite Shod Sr.
Place Name Horse County

1 Zach Crouch Reesecups Sweet Rides Wayne
2 Rebecca Holland Bugs Pushin Colors Warren
3 Chessa Church Lady Barren
4 Chassity Warren Motown Shadow Spitfire Washington
5 Cody Thompson Shadows Dream Washington
6 Tayler McCarty Blue Baby Montgomery
7 Savannah Francis Ellie Pulaski
8 Justine Patnode Wicked Bath
9

10

Class 311 W/R/M Western  Pleasure Mountain Horse
Place Name Horse County

1 Morgan Askins DJ Sonnet Warren
2 Carrie Cockerham Peppers Just Plain Pretty Clark
3 Victoria Rogers Apaches Shooting Star Wayne
4 Cherish Stivers HCRs Lay It On the Line Russell
5 Aubrey Hogan VBF A Touch of Tobe Warren
6 Audrey Halcomb Better In Blue Pulaski
7 Elizabeth Whitlock Lightning Montgomery
8 Carol Fish Buttercup Montgomery
9 Teresa Skees Chiquita Bourbon

10 Alexis Raisor Trituro Nelson

Class 312 W/R/M Western  Country Pleasure Walking Jr.
Place Name Horse County

1 Libby Renner Avengers Troboudor Lincoln
2 Hayle Louise Machal Gi Gis Mr Jones Bourbon
3 Emma Easley Paging Willie Butler
4 Jessica Van Der Lek The Master Chief Boone
5 Tyler R. Blackburn Generals 5 Star Command Lawerence
6 Breanna Frazier Outlaws Big John Montgomery
7 Madison Williams Diegos Maximum RPM Warren
8 Carlie Riley Pepper Graves



9 Riley Gregory Armer and Jazzed Up Simpson
10 James Embry Golddust Butler

Class 313 W/R/M Western  Country Pleasure Walking Sr.
Place Name Horse County

1 Claire Hankins Gigi Courageous Bourbon
2 Allie Easley Coach Saban Butler
3 Audrey Reed Happy And You Know It Boone
4 Chelsea Doyle Sundrops Satin Clutch Fleming
5 Cody Thompson Midnight Sky Pretender Washington
6 Amanda Potts Generators Baby Charlie Clark
7 Aria Booher Bitsy Simpson
8 Haylee White Comet Scottsville, Ky
9 Brandi Blackburn Jose South Beach Lawerence

10 Arizona Copher Red Hot N Rollin Bath

Class 314 W/R/M Trail Pleasure Racking Lite Shod - Jr. Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Mackenzie Crabtree Thunder Wayne
2 Cassandra Crabtree Chipper Wayne
3 Kennedy Ferguson Black Snapdragon Grayson
4 Samuel Hale Haiku Boyd
5 Rayne Laney Smores Boyd 
6 Micheal J Blackburn Willie Lawrence
7 Citori Branham Caspian Boyd
8 Layla Powell Hallie Adair
9 Andrea Cooksey Beau Blue Washington

10 Riley Jo Mathews Tradition Barren

Class 315 W/R/M Trail Pleasure Racking Lite Shod- Sr. Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Emily Vaughn Rebels Final Destiny Wayne
2 Savannah Francis Ellie Pulaski
3 Ashley Shope My Sweet Annabelle Boyd
4 Cody Thompson Shadows Dream Washington
5 Zach Crouch reesecups Sweet Ride Wayne
6 Tayler McCarty Blue Baby Montgomery
7 Kayla May Rosa Bath
8 Chessa Church Lady Barren
9 Rebecca Holland Bugs Pushin Colors Warren

10 Chassity Warren Motown Shadow Spitfire Washington

Class 316 W/R/M Trail Pleasure Mountain Horse - Jr. Rider



Place Name Horse County
1 Carrie Cockerham Peppers Just Plain Pretty Clark
2 Victoria Rogers Apaches Shooting Star Wayne 
3 Elizabeth Whitlock Lightning Montgomery
4 Cole Compton Boo Warren
5 Carol Fish Buttercup Montgomery
6 Kaylee Graham Sugar Fleming
7 Alexis Raisor Trituro Nelson
8
9

10

Class 317 W/R/M Trail Pleasure Mountain Horse- Sr. Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Aspen Hennessey Oakwoods Cowboy Logic Warren
2 Teresa Skees Chiquita Bourbon
3 Cassidy Potts Smokin Rambo Clark
4 Lily Ann Sutton Ariels Diamond Lady Montgomery
5 Andrea Crawford Tiffanis little red Clark
6 Kayla May Dark Magic Bath
7 Sidney Agee Rockin R Imagine that Montgomery
8 Taylor McCarty Moonshine Montgomery
9 Aubrey Hogan VBF A Touch of Tobe Warren

10

Class 318 W/R/M Trail Pleasure Walking - Jr. Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Hayle Loise Machal Gi Gis My Jones Bourbon
2 Allie Congleton Strollin For Gold Washington
3 Libby renner Avengers Troboudor Lincoln
4 Avery Holman Scores Cashette Boyle
5 Briana Frazier Outlaws Big John Montgomery
6 Nicole Eversole Gracie Clark
7 Braedon May Rebellation Edmonson
8 Dustin Gordon Pappys Pride Marion
9 James Embry Golddust Butler

10 Rachels Cowlz Genius Boys Alpha Star Edmonson

Class 319 W/R/M Trail Pleasure Walking- Sr. Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Brooke Bailey Generator Sundevil Boone
2 Katelynn Bunnell Powerful Cash Hart
3 Chelsea Doyle Sundrops Satin Clutch Fleming
4 Amanda Potts Generators Baby Charlie Clark
5 Allie Easley ELS A Poppin Butler



6 Keaton Thompson Mizzou Man Again Edmonson
7 Ashley Shope Remington Boyd
8 Cody Thompson Midnight Sky Pretender Washington
9 Kaitlyn Clark Royalty Ballard

10 Brandi Blackburn Jose South Beach Laurence 

Class 320 W/R/M Open Flat Shod Walking 
Place Name Horse County

1 Isabelle Graves A Stolen Moment Warren
2 Ashley Skaggs Gens Jagged Edge Henderson
3 Madison Williams Diegos Maximun RPM Warren
4 Hallie Louis Machal Gi Gis Mr Jones Bourbon
5 Allie Easley ELS A Poppin Butler
6 Brandi Blackburn Josie South Beach Lawrence
7 Ashley Shoppe Remington Boyd
8 Kaitlyn Clark Royalty Ballard
9 Allie Congleton Strolllin For Gold Washington

10 Briana Frazier Outlaws Big John Montgomery

Class 321 W/R/M Country Trail Pleasure Mountain Horse 
Place Name Horse County

1 Morgan Askins DJ Sonnett Warren
2 Aspen Hennessey Oakwoods Cowboy Logic Warren
3 Carrie Cockerham Peppers Just Plain Pretty Clark
4 Lily Anne Sutton Arlies Diamond Lady Montgomery
5 Arizona Copher Mid-Summers Night Bath
6 Cherish Stivers HCRs Lay It On The Line Russell
7 Sydney Agee Rockin R Imagine That Montgomery
8 Carol Fish Buttercup Montgomery
9 Elizabeth Whitlock Lighting Montgomery

10 Kayla May Dark Magic Bath

Class 322 W/R/M Flat Shod Racking Horse 
Place Name Horse County

1 Kalie Wright Mattie Green
2 Kayla May Rosa Bath
3 Taylor McCarty Blue Baby Montgomery
4 Samuel Hale Haiku Boyd
5 Ashley Shope My Sweet Annabelle Boyd
6 Rayne Laney Smores Boyd
7 Justine Patnode Wicked Bath
8 Andrea Cooksey Beau Blue Washington
9 Rebecca Holland Bugs Pushin Colors Warren

10 Shelby Weckerly Bentley Warren



Class 323 W/R/M Classic Pleasure Mountain Horse 
Place Name Horse County

1 Audrey Halcomb Better in Blue Pulaski
2 Andrea Crawford Tiffanys Little Red Clark
3 Cassidy Potts Smokin Rambo Clark
4 Aubrey Hogan VBF A Touch of Tobe Warren
5 Kayla May Dark Magic Bath
6 Elizabeth Whitlock Lighting Montgomery
7 Carol Fish Buttercup Montgomery
8 Taylor McCarty Moonshine Montgomery
9

10

Class 324 W/R/M English Equitation- Jr. Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Madison Williams Diegos Maximum RPM Warren
2 Kassandra Crabtree Chipper Wayne
3 Mackenzie Crabtree Thunder Wayne
4 Libby Renner Avengers Troboudor Lincoln
5 Rachel Cowlz Genius Boys Alpha Star Edmonson
6 Avery holman Scores Cashette Boyle
7 Samuel Hale Boyd
8 Riley gregory Armed and Jazzed Up Simpson
9 Braedan May Rebellation Edmonson

10 Shelby Weckerly Bentey Warren

Class 325 W/R/M English Equitation- Sr. Rider 
Place Name Horse County

1 Allie Easley Coach Saban Butler
2 Aspen Hennessey Oakwoods Cowboy Logic Warren
3 Emily Vaughn Rebels Final Destiny Wayne
4 Claire Hankins Gigi Couragous Bourbon
5 Morgan Askins DJs Sonnet Warren
6 Cherish Stivers HCRs Lay It on The Line Russell
7 Brooke Bailey Generators Sundevil Boone
8 Zach Crouch Reesecups Sweet Ride Wayne
9 Audrey Halcomb Better In Blue Pulaski

10 Arizona Copher Midsummers Night Bath

Class 326 W/R/M Bareback Equitation- Jr. Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Victoria rogers Apaches Shooting Star Wayne
2 Mackenzie Crabtree Thunder Wayne



3 Amelia Hollis Justin Edmonson
4 Rachel Cowlz Genius Boys Alhpa Star Edmonson
5 Kennedy Ferguson Black Snapdragon Grayson
6 Emma Easley Paging Willie Butler
7
8
9

10

Class 327 W/R/M Bareback Equitation- Sr. Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Emily Vaughn Rebels Final Destiny Wayne
2 Morgan Askins DJ Sonnet Warren
3 Allie Easley Coach Saban Butler
4 Aria Booher Bitsy Simpson
5 Cassity Potts Smokin rambo Clark
6 Audrey reed Happy and You Know It Boone
7 Arizona Copher Midsummers Night Bath
8 Ashley Shope My Sweet Annabelle Boyd
9 Kaitlynn Bunnell Powerful Cash Hart

10 Maribeth scott Emma Hart

Class 328 W/R/M Stock Seat Equitation- Jr. Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Victoria rogers Apaches Shooting Star Wayne
2 Briana Frazier Outlaws Big John Montgomery
3 James Embry Golddust Butler
4 Lindsay Jessie Crystal Caper Carter
5 Nicole Eversole Gracie Clark
6 Allie Congleton Strollin for Gold Washington
7 Avery Holman Scores Cashette Boyle
8 Kennedy Ferguson Black Snapdragon Grayson
9 Rachel Cowlz Genius Boys Alpha Star Edmonson

10 Andrea Cooksey Beau Blue Washington

Class 329 W/R/M Stock Seat Equitation- Sr. Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Amanda Potts Generators Baby Charlie Clark
2 Rebecca Holland Bugs Pushin Colors Warren
3 Katelynn Bunnell Powerful Cash Hart
4 Chassity Warner Motown Shadow Spitfire Washington
5 Allie Easley Els A Poppin Butler
6 Audrey Reed Happy And You Know It Boone
7 Ashley Skaggs Gens Jagged Edge Henderson
8 Savannah Francis Ellie Pulaski



9 Justine Patnode Wicked Bath
10 Chelsea Doyle Sundrops Satin Clutch Fleming

Class 330 W/R/M OI- Pleasure Flat Shod Canter Class
Place Name Horse County

1 Audrey Reed Happy And You Know It Boone
2 Carrie Cockerham Pepper's Just Plain Pretty Clark
3 Morgan Askins DJ's Sonnet Warren
4 Rebecca Holland Bugs Pushin Colors Warren
5 Elizabeth Whitlock Lightning Montogmery
6 Carol Fish Buttercup Montogmery
7
8
9

10



Class 401 Showmanship I
Place Name Horse County

1 Mallory Russell GR Perks Magnolia Metcalfe
2 Lance Willen Bulzeye Cumberland
3 Shelby Milam Dreams of Poco Boyd
4 Citori Branham Fantas Lady Luck Boyd
5 Sydney Cobb Buggs Owen
6 Ida Riness Turbo Metcalfe
7 Makinna Lynn Embry Hancocks Musicpin Butler
8 Elizabeth Adler Check This Rifle Shelby
9 Emma Jones Josie Clark

10 Martina Bunnell Rio Storm Hardin

Class 402 Showmanship II
Place Name Horse County

1 Lauren Thomas Roses To Yu Ohio
2 Jackson Embry Shy Ohio
3 Taylor Madison Booth Texies Chute Jefferson
4 Makenzie Raymer Peppys Tupelo Star Butler
5 Jessica Hicks Buck Royale Marshall
6 Taylor Hatfield Chick Breckinridge
7 Dalton Nottingham Bob Breckinridge
8 Brianna Ridler Ami Hart
9 Brianna Lucas Beauty Jefferson

10 Emma Easley Paging Willie Butler

Class 402 Showmanship III
Place Name Horse County

1 Abby Tillotson Gate Shakin Ryon McCracken
2 Kelsey Bishop Dinky and Tiny Shelby
3 Mallary Bickers Ima Bayou Chick Carroll
4 Whitney Stanton Pistol Annie Hardin
5 Brooke Frederick Poco's Dream Skip Bourbon
6 Jenna Meredith Aint She Smokin Hardin
7 Lindsey Booth Easy Steel Dust Kid Jefferson
8 Shainne Gibson Sonny Breckinridge
9 Justin Carman April Fool's Gold Hardin

10 Harley White Gold Monster Metcalfe

Class 404 Barrel Race Pony
Place Name Horse County

1 Carrissa Scrogham Dancing Diamond Shelby
2 Briann Williams Nikko Hardin
3 Justin Stone Cinnamon Henderson
4 Rylie St. Clair Sugar Boyd
5 Jaxon Arms Amigo Barren
6 Caity Sammons Miss Cody Bar Flit Carter



7 Mckenzie Vincent Scout Barren
8 Jaylen Wilkerson Spook N Leisha Barren
9 Savannah Roby Peanut Hardin

10 Christian Floyd Ranger Wayne

Class 405 Barrel Race I
Place Name Horse County

1 Summer Pauly Mystic Grant
2 Lance Willen Bulzeye Cumberland
3 Mallory Russell GR Perks Magnolia Metcalfe
4 Sydney Cobb Buggs Owen
5 Brooklynn Johnson Heroic Clark
6 Shelby Cooper Baby Girl Barren
7 Makinna Lynn Embry Hancocks Musicpin Butler
8 Payton Dubree Blaze Metcalfe
9 Shelby Milam Dreams of Poco Boyd

10 Jaycee Pendley Taz Muhlenberg

Class 406 Barrel Race II
Place Name Horse County

1 Ali Rae Kennedy Red Bent Bug Boone
2 Bailey Vigeant Shooters Dash N Jet Laurel
3 Kaity Stogner Cricket Muhlenburg
4 Makenzie Raymer Peppys Tupelo Star Butler
5 Kaity Stogner Buddy Muhlenburg
6 Kennedy Zornes Peppy Kenton
7 Avery Downs Dallas Fayette
8 Taylor Madison Booth Texies Chute Jefferson
9 Olivia Lacer Kingsville Sky Henderson

10 Dalton Nottingham Bob Breckinridge

Class 406 Barrel Race III
Place Name Horse County

1 Harley White Dyna Mite Metcalfe
2 Blair Bowling Bully's Moon Racer Bell
3 Jordan Berry Im Frenchmans Storm Barren
4 Harley White Gold Monster Metcalfe
5 Brooke Frederick Poco's Dream Skip Bourbon
6 Kelsey Cox Skip Shelby
7 Shianne Gibson Sonny Breckinridge
8 Breanna Tucker Tanners Lemon Pie Hardin
9 Cassidy Long Smokey Blue DiamondHardin

10 Lindsey Booth Easy Steel Dust Kid Jefferson

Class 408 3D Barrel Race D1
Place Name Horse County

1 Harley White Dyna Mite Metcalfe



2 Blair Bowling Bully's Moon Racer Bell
3 Bailey Vigeant Shooters Dash N Jet Laurel

Class 408 3D Barrel Race D2
Place Name Horse County

1 Brooke Frederick Poco's Dream Skip Bourbon
2 Kennedy Zornes Peppy Kenton
3 Taylor Davis Title To A Jet McCracken

Class 408 3D Barrel Race D3
Place Name Horse County

1 Lauren Chapman Quincys Black Cycle Barren
2 Brianna Lucas Beauty Jefferson
3 Mckenzie Raymer Peppy Butler

Class 409 Flag Race Pony
Place Name Horse County

1 Jaxon Arms Amigo Barren
2 Christian Floyd Ranger Wayne

Class 410 Flag Race Pony I
Place Name Horse County

1 Summer Pauly Mystic Grant
2 Sydney Cobb Buggs Owen
3 Brooklynn Johnson Heroic Clark
4 Madilynn McFarland Cookie Scott
5 Martina Bunnell Rio Storm Hardin
6 Victoria Perry Red Larue

Class 411 Flag Race Pony II
Place Name Horse County

1 Dakota James Kremer Montanas Fancy Moo Barren
2 Bailey Thomas Cody Hardin
3 Jackson Embry Shy Ohio
4 Bailey Thomas Cash Ms San Cutter Hardin
5 Dalton Nottingham Bob Breckinridge
6 Allison Burns Mia Cash Bar Meade
7 Dakota James Kremer Red Barren
8 Jessica Hicks Buck Royale Marshall
9 Abigail Gay Sweet Talkn Dandy Woodford

Class 412 Flag Race Pony III
Place Name Horse County

1 Justin Carman April Fool's Gold Hardin
2 Brittany Hardesty Ashley Boone
3 Zackary Holloway Pearl Logan
4 Allison Mardis Storm Kenton



5 Sarah Cleaver Shamrock Hardin
6 Shianne Gibson Sonny Breckinridge
7 Jordan Berry Im Frenchmans Storm Barren
8 Kelsey Bishop Dinky and Tiny Shelby
9 Alysha Carver Katy's Morning Star Boyd

10 Katlyn Gumbert Trigger Boyd

Class 413 Pole Bending Pony
Place Name Horse County

1 Briann Williams Nikko Hardin
2 Mckenzie Vincent Scout Barren
3 Justin Stone Cinnamon Henderson
4 Carrissa Scrogham Dancing Diamond Shelby
5 Caity Sammons Miss Cody Bar Flit Carter
6 Makayla Blair Rosie Breckinridge
7 Jaylen Wilkerson Spook N Leisha Barren

Class 414 Pole Bending I
Place Name Horse County

1 Sydney Cobb Buggs Owen
2 Mallory Russell GR Perks Magnolia Metcalfe
3 Lance Willen Bulzeye Cumberland
4 Brooklynn Johnson Heroic Clark
5 Jaycee Pendley Taz Muhlenberg
6 Elizabeth Adler Check This Rifle Shelby
7 Makinna Lynn Embry Hancocks Musicpin Butler
8 Victoria Perry Red Larue
9 Alena Brown Jack Hammer Image Meade

10 Audrey Deweese Molly Butler

Class 415 Pole Bending II
Place Name Horse County

1 Bailey Thomas Cash Ms San Cutter Hardin
2 Taylor Madison Booth Texies Chute Jefferson
3 Lauren Thomas Roses To Yu Ohio
4 Olivia Lacer Chica Henderson
5 Avery Downs Dallas Fayette
6 Brianna Ridlen Annie Hart
7 Brooke Norton Dexter Hardin
8 Nickolas Gregory Rolette Gambler Wayne
9 Kennedy Thurman Sugars Diamond King Monroe

10 Dakota James Kremer Red Barren

Class 416 Pole Bending III
Place Name Horse County

1 Shianne Gibson Sonny Breckinridge
2 Brooke Frederick Poco's Dream Skip Bourbon



3 Cody Sutton Peppys Blue Duck Henderson
4 Sophia Fedyna Bourbon
5 Cassidy Long Smokey Blue DiamondHardin
6 Taylor Davis Slippery Dun Lena McCracken
7 Kelsey Bishop Dinky and Tiny Shelby
8 Sarah Cleaver Shamrock Hardin
9 Olivia Matlin Foxy Shelby

10 Ashlee Ray Daisy Hardin

Class 417 Stake Race Pony
Place Name Horse County

1 Mckenzie Vincent Scout Barren
2 Briann Williams Nikko Hardin
3 Jaxon Arms Amigo Barren
4 Jaylen Wilkerson Spook N Leisha Barren
5 Rylie St. Clair Sugar Boyd
6 Makayla Blair Rosie Breckinridge
7 Caity Sammons Miss Cody Bar Flit Carter
8 Michael McKinney Jarvis Barren
9 Christian Floyd Ranger Wayne

Class 418 Stake Race Horse I
Place Name Horse County

1 Sydney Cobb Buggs Owen
2 Mallory Russell GR Perks Magnolia Metcalfe
3 Martina Bunnell Rio Storm Hardin
4 Alena Brown Jack Hammer Image Meade
5 Lance Willen Bulzeye Cumberland
6 Emma Jones Josie Clark
7 Victoria Perry Red Larue
8 Jaycee Pendley Taz Muhlenburg
9 Shelby Cooper Baby Girl Barren

10 Bradley Huelsman Klu Kenton

Class 419 Stake Race Horse II
Place Name Horse County

1 Olivia Lacer Chica Henderson
2 Abigail Gay Sweet Talkin Dandy Woodford
3 Lauren Chapman Quincys Black Cycle Barren
4 Kaity Stogner Buddy Muhlenburg
5 Lauren Thomas Roses To Yu Ohio
6 Kaity Stogner Cricket Muhlenburg
7 Ashley Terrill Cypress Scoot Shelby
8 Kennedy Zornes Peppy Kenton
9 Brooke Norton Dexter Hardin

10 Kennedy Thurman Sugars Diamond King Monroe



Class 420 Stake Race Horse III
Place Name Horse County

1 Mallary Buckers Ima Bayou Chick Carroll
2 Breanna Tucker Tanners Lemon Pie Hardin
3 Taylor Davis Slippery Dun Lena McCracken
4 Emily Pruneda Dutches Elizabeth Breckinridge
5 Lindsey Booth Easy Steel Dust Kid Jefferson
6 Sierra Schmitt Sittin on Moon Grant
7 Harley White Dyna Mite Metcalfe
8 Brooklyn Frymire Doc Barn Zan Zip Breckinridge
9 Ashlee Ray Daisy Hardin

10 Cassidy Long Smokey Blue DiamondHardin



Class 501 Showmanship I
Place Name Horse County

1 Tristan Bagby WW Charlie Marshall
2 Chloe Smith Suddenly Moonlight Christian
3 Madison Edwards CB Sudden Lee Grayson
4 Darcie Rittenberry Sheza Blazin Machine Livingston
5 Hannah Duke Zips Penny Lane Graves
6 T Gracie Sullivan Chips Hobby King Marshall
7 Halie Duke Spot My Chips Graves
8 Olivia Lewis Susi Warren
9 Hayden Shaff Jags Parr Bar Warren

10 Mikayla Clemons Sixty Moons Grayson

Class 502 Showmanship II
Place Name Horse County

1 Mackinzie Coil Absolutely I'M Good Marshall
2 Katherine Riggsby CH Radical Impulse Spencer
3 Hannah Page Liscensed To Smoke Graves
4 Kaylee Tingle Zippy OH Scotch Hanry
5 Hadley Pagel Cowgirls Invited Marshall
6 Eli Cushenberry The Way To Win Simpson
7 Emma Rittenberry Zips Good Machine Livingston
8 Montana Robey Blazing Hot Fudge Hardin
9 Brittany Ison High Rollin Time Jefferson

10 Brittany Ison Girls Like Chrome Jefferson

503 Showmanship III
Place Name Horse County

1 Payton Gargus TKO Little Sis Graves
2 Laura Croghan Finally Invited Hart
3 Holly Doom Secured Investements Ballard
4 Holly Harris FSF Just Imagine Warren
5 Braden Young Its Josie Time Mercer
6 Jamie Henley Rapt In Charm Campbell
7 Justin Terrill Lookie Zips Cookie Shelby
8 Alexandria Beckley Nina Te Henry
9 Katelyn Hampton Shesa Awesome Act Kenton

10 Bailey Swift Chips Sweet Cookie Grayson

605 Equestrians w/Special Needs Showmanship
Place Name Horse County

1 Abbie Stallings Ridge Top Double Sun Henderson
2 Evan Grubbs Just A G Q Bonanza Larue

504 OI Bareback Eq Horsemanship
Place Name Horse County

1 Darcie Rittenberry Sheza Blazin Machine Livingston



2 Noah Carter A Hot Blazing Lady Hart
3 Holly Doom Secured Investments Ballard
4 Jenna Meredith In The Zip of Time Hardin

606 Equestrians w/Special Needs Walk Trot Eq
Place Name Horse County

1 Abbie Stallings Ridge Top Double Sun Henderson
2 Evan Grubbs Just A G Q Bonanza Larue

505 Hunter Under Saddle Walk Trot
Place Name Horse County

1 Savannah Henderson Pleasing Asset McCracken
2 Kali Bottoms Cw Manchester Gal Jessamine
3 Shyanne Stiffler Mns Alibask Allen

506 Hunter Under Saddle I
Place Name Horse County

1 Darcie Rittenberry Sheza Blazin Machine Livingston

507 Hunter Under Saddle II
Place Name Horse County

1 Hannah Page Liscensed To Smoke Graves
2 Mackenzie Coil Absolutely I'm Good Marshall
3 Kaylee Tingle Zippy Oh Scotch Henry
4 Hadley Pagel Cowgirls Invited Marshall
5 Christina Redmon Manchester Sky Jessamine
6 Brittany Ison Girls Like Chrome Jefferson
7 Erika Toliver Stars Gypsy Rose Barren
8 Rebecca Williams Casino Kenton
9 Carley Vanmeter Poppin Hot Zipper

10 Eli Cushenberry The Way To Win Simpson

508 Hunter Under Saddle III
Place Name Horse County

1 Chelan Beasley WP Zip Mr Good DecisionBoone
2 Katy Demumbree RR Forever Invited Marshall
3 Jenna Meredith In The Zip of Time Hardin
4 Holly Doom Secured Investments Ballard
5 Jamie Henley Rapt In Charm Campbell
6 Holly Harris FSF Just Imagine Warren
7 Payton Gargus TKO Little Sis Graves
8 Braden Young Its Josie Time Mercer
9 Alexandria Beckley Nina Te Henry

10 Noah Carter A Hot Blazing Lady Hart

509 Western Versatility Jr Rider



Place Name Horse County
1 Tristan Bagby WW Charlie Marshall
2 Katherine Riggsby CH Radical Impulse Spencer
3 Madison Williams Ty Into A Story Warren
4 Darcie Rittenberry Sheza Blazin Machine Livingston
5 Keirsten Thomas Its Only Mooney Hardin
6 Emma Rittenberry Zips Good Machine Livingston
7 Kayley Neeley Wagners Jokers Scamp Jefferson
8 Rebecca Williams Casino Kenton

510 Western Versatility Sr Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Chelan Beasley WP Zip Mr Good DecisionBoone
2 Laura Croghan Finally Invited Hart
3 Noah Carter A Hot Blazing Lady Hart
4 Eli Cushenberry The Way To Win Simpson
5 Carley Vanmeter Poppin Hot Zipper Shelby
6 Rebecca Filiatreau A Buzzie Chex Nelson
7 Payton Gargus TKO's Little Sis Graves

511 Western Pleasure Walk/Jog
Place Name Horse County

1 Chloe Smith Suddenly Moonlight Christian
2 Hannah Duke Zips Penny Lane Graves
3 Savannah Henderson Pleasing Asset McCracken
4 William Alexander Lookin So Good Grayson
5 Mason Williams Shesa Awesome Act Kenton
6 Hayden Shaff Jags Parr Bar Warren
7 Kali Bottoms CW Manchester Gal Jessamine
8 Mikayla Clemons Sixty Moons Grayson
9 Abigail Williams Snowball Kenton

10 Kaitlin LeAnn King Maggie Grayson

512 Western Pleasure Horse 1
Place Name Horse County

1 Darcie Ritenberry Sheza Blazin Machine Livingston
2 Tristan Bagby WW Charlie Marshall
3 Madison Edwards CB Sudden Lee Grayson
4 Keirsten Thomas Its Only Mooney Hardin

513 Western Pleasure Horse II
Place Name Horse County

1 Kaylee Tingle Zippy Oh Scotch Henry
2 Mackenzie Coil Absloutely Im Good Marshall
3 Katherine Riggsby CH Radical Impulse Spencer
4 Eli Cushenberry The Way To Win Simpson
5 Montana Roby Blazing Hot Fudge Hardin



6 Hadley Pagel Cowgirls Invited Marshall
7 Madison Williams Ty Into A Story Warren
8 Carley Vanmeter Poppin Hot Zipper Shelby
9 Erika Tolliver Stars Gypsy Rose Barren

10 Brittany Ison Girls Like Chrome Jefferson

514 Western Pleasure Horse III
Place Name Horse County

1 Abbie Smith Diamond Swinging Pro McCracken
2 Bailey Swift Chips Sweet Cookie Grayson
3 Chelan Beasley WP Zip Mr Good DecisionBoone
4 Holly Harris FSF Just Imagine Warren
5 Loura Croghan Finally Invited Hart
6 Katy Demumbree RR Forever Invited Marshall
7 Amy Patterson Zips Ravishing Ruthy Shelby
8 Noah Carter A Hot Blazing Lady Hart
9 Holly Doom Secured Investments Ballard

10 Braden Young Its Josie Time Mercer

515 Western Horsemanship Walk/Jog
Place Name Horse County

1 Chloe Smith Suddenly Moonlight Christian
2 Hannah Duke Zips Penny Lane Graves
3 Savannah Henderson Pleasing Asset McCracken
4 Kali Bottoms CW Manchester Gal Jessamine
5 Hayden Shaff Jags Parr Bar Warren
6 William Alexander Lookin So Good Grayson
7 Mikayla Clemons Sixty Moons Grayson
8 Gracie Sullivan Chips Hobby King Marshall
9 Shyanne Stiffler MNX Alibask Allen

10 Abigail Williams Snoball Kenton

516 Western Horsemanship I
Place Name Horse County

1 Tristan Bagby WW Charlie Marshall
2 Darcie Rittenberry Sheza Blazin Machine Livingston
3 Madison Edwards CB Sudden Lee Grayson
4 Keirston Thomas Its Only Mooney Hardin

517 Western Horsemanship II
Place Name Horse County

1 Mackenzie Coil Absolutely I'm Good Marshall
2 Eli Cushenberry The Way To Win Simpson
3 Kaylee Tingle Zippy Oh Schotch Henry
4 Katherine Riggsby CH Radical Impulse Spencer
5 Emma Rittenberry Zips Good Machine Livingston
6 Montana Robey Blazing Hot Fudge Hardin



7 Hadley Pagel Cowgirls Invited Marshall
8 Hannah Page Liscensed To Smoke Graves
9 Megan Stults Brandy Smoothe Clark

10 Kayley Neeley Wagners Jokers Scamp Jefferson

518 Western Horsemanship III
Place Name Horse County

1 Bailey Swift Chips Sweet Cookie Grayson
2 Katy Demumbree RR Forever Invited Marshall
3 Chelan Beasley WP Zip Mr Good DecisionBoone
4 Laura Croghan Finally Invited Hart
5 Noah Carter A Hot Blazing Lady Hart
6 Jamie Henley Rapt In Charm Campbell
7 Holly Harris FSF Just Imagine Warren
8 Braden Youne Its Josie Time Mercer
9 Holly Doom Secured Investments Ballard

10 Payton Gargus TKO Little Sis Graves

519 Ranch Riding Jr Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Brittney Ison High Rollin Time Jefferson
2 Kassandra Foster Okie Dokie Hickory Boone
3 Olivia Lewis Susi Warren
4 Megan Stults Herman's Lil Diamond Clark
5 Shyanne Floyd Swift Judgement Wayne

520 Ranch Riding Sr Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Kelsey Nobles Lethal Dose of Candy Henderson
2 Alexis Stewart Maples Dun Smokin Warren
3 Carlie Geyer Gunner Boyd
4 Haley Hoskins Audios Moss Amigo Wayne

521 Ranch Pleasure Jr Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Brittney Ison High Rollin Time Jefferson
2 Kassandra Foster Okie Dokie Hickory Boone
3 Megan Stults Herman's Lil Diamond Clark
4 Shyanne Floyd Swift Judgement Wayne

522 Ranch Pleasure Sr Rider
Place Name Horse County

1 Carlie Geyer Gunner Boyd
2 Alexis Stewart Maples Dun Smokin Warren
3 Kelsey Nobles Lethal Dose of Candy Henderson
4 Haley Hoskins Ausios Miss Amigo Wayne



523 Reining All Ages
Place Name Horse County

1 Brittney Isonn High Rollin Time Jefferson
2 Kassandra Foster Okie Dokie Hickory Boone
3 Kelsey Nobles Lethal Dose of Candy Henderson
4 Christina Redmon Manchester Sky Jessamine
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